PORSCHE

TIMOKATAAQOIO> AYTOKINHTON PORSCHE

MONTEAO

Boxster
Boxster S

Cayman
Cayman S

991 Carrera 2 Coupe
991 Carrera 2 S Coupe

Carrera 4 Coupe
Carrera 4 S Coupe

991 Carrera 2 Cabrio
991 Carrera 2 S Cabrio

Carrera 4 Cabrio
Carrera 4 S Cabrio

997 Turbo Coupe
997 Turbo S Coupe
997 Turbo Cabrio
997 Turbo S Cabrio

Panamera
Panamera S
Panamera Diesel
Panamera 4
Panamera 4S
Panamera S Hybrid
Panamera Turbo
Panamera Turbo S

Cayenne
Cayenne Diesel
Cayenne S
Cayenne S Hybrid
Cayenne Turbo

* 01 TIYEG €ival EVOEIKTIKEC

6-speed
6-speed

6-speed
6-speed

7-speed
7-speed

6-speed
6-speed

7-speed
7-speed

6-speed
6-speed

6-speed
PDK

6-speed
PDK

6-speed
6-speed
Tiptronic
PDK
PDK
Tiptronic
PDK
PDK

6-speed
Tiptronic
Tiptronic
Tiptronic
Tiptronic

17/10/2011

TIMH*
(Euro)

84.300,00
101.100,00

90.700,00
110.500,00

152.300,00
176.000,00

160.500,00
182.500,00

179.500,00
201.500,00

257.800,00
296.600,00
277.200,00
315.600,00

134.200,00
166.000,00
140.100,00
148.200,00
180.600,00
148.700,00
240.100,00
286.600,00

102.700,00
108.500,00
131.100,00
114.500,00
208.300,00

*O1 TINEG iEpINapBavouv TEAo Tagivounang, ®opo MoAuvteAeiag kat ®.M.A. 23 %



